

SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2020 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Insurance to Original Senate Bill No. 426
by Senator Barrow

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 3 change "of testing" to "for certain tests and treatments"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 7 change "**diagnostic testing**" to "**tests and treatments**"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 1, line 9 change "**testing**" to "**tests, antibody tests, and antiviral drugs**"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 1, line 11 change "**testing**" to "**tests, antibody tests, and antiviral drugs**"